Boretska Yuliia Hryhorivna

Category Family member

PerioHanbHa ¢inia NMpuaHinpoBCcbKa 3anisHnus AT
Last position YKp3ani3Huua ctaHuia HuxHboaHINpoBCbK-By3on,
HadasIbHUK BiNCbKOBO-0671ikoBOIro 610po



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Boretskyi Anatolii Stanislavovych

PEFOHANTBHA ®1114 "MPUOHINPOBCBHKA
3ANIBHNLUA" NYBJIIYHOI O AKLLIOHEPHOIO
TOBAPWCTBA "YKPAIHCbKA 3ANI3HMUSA" , Head

Boretska Viktoriia Anatoliivha

Boretska Valeriia Anatoliivha

N

husband

daughter

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53921
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53921
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53921
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53921
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13850
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13850
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13850
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53923
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53923
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53923
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53923
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53924
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53924

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2016

¢

PerioHanbHa inis 33 996,46
MpuaHinpoBCbKa 3anizHuusa AT
YKp3ani3HMusa CTaHuis
Hun>xHboaQHINPOBCbHK-By301,

HavaJIbHUK BiNCbKOBO-

obnikoBoro 6to0po

CTaHUif HWKHbOAHINPOBCHK- 28 701,61
By3on [IHiNnpoBCbKa Onpekuis
3a/i3HNYHUX NepeBe3eHb,

HaYaJIbHUK BiINCbKOBO-

obnikoBoro 6to0po

CTaHUif HWKHbOAHINPOBCHK- 31 221,31
By3on [HiNnpoBCbKa gunpekuis
3ai3HNYHUX NepeBe3eHsb,

3aBigyBay 610po BiNCbKOBO

obnikosoro

23
527,33

17
189,03

9 248,90


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92277a1d-7f40-4244-88ea-30186fe9baec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6bc97d5-07f4-499d-a4c4-f0118493345f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06819454-5ba7-4516-8fd1-0885fadc3663

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

50 2
000,00 500,00

— 1
500,00

— 1
300,00

10
093,00

30
000,00

2
945,00

25
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92277a1d-7f40-4244-88ea-30186fe9baec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92277a1d-7f40-4244-88ea-30186fe9baec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92277a1d-7f40-4244-88ea-30186fe9baec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6bc97d5-07f4-499d-a4c4-f0118493345f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6bc97d5-07f4-499d-a4c4-f0118493345f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6bc97d5-07f4-499d-a4c4-f0118493345f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06819454-5ba7-4516-8fd1-0885fadc3663
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06819454-5ba7-4516-8fd1-0885fadc3663
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06819454-5ba7-4516-8fd1-0885fadc3663

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2016 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92277a1d-7f40-4244-88ea-30186fe9baec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6bc97d5-07f4-499d-a4c4-f0118493345f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06819454-5ba7-4516-8fd1-0885fadc3663
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92277a1d-7f40-4244-88ea-30186fe9baec
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d6bc97d5-07f4-499d-a4c4-f0118493345f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06819454-5ba7-4516-8fd1-0885fadc3663

REAL ESTATE:

2019 104895.0sg. m (4) — 78.5sq. m
(1)

2018 105165.0sg. m (4) — 78.5sq. m
(1)

2016 — — 78.5sq. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —

2016 -

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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